Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Whittaker - (559102) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.99
2:36.65
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2:37.09
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2:39.68
2:40.82
2:43.85
2:47.96
2:48.79
2:50.87
2:52.64
2:54.58
2:56.44

3:08.22
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Date

12/10/14
02/11/13
23/11/13
13/10/13
08/12/13
31/12/14
20/04/13
14/10/12
16/06/12
03/11/12
09/12/12
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18/12/11
09/10/10

Date

31/12/14
12/10/14
08/12/13
23/11113
02/11/13
13/10/13
20/04/13
09/12/12

Meet

Yorkshire Winter Championships

York City Baths Regional Qualifier

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Club Championships
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012
Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala

York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012
York City Baths Club Championships 2012
Yorkshire Winter Competition

York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet
York City Baths Club Championships

Yorkshire Winter Comp
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Club Swam Under
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2:48.79 273 H 03/11/12  York City Baths SC Regional Qualifier 2012 York York City 3
2:43.85 299 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield York City 2
2:47.96 278 16/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough York City 4
2:56.44 239 H 18/12/11 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
2:54.58 247 H 05/11/11 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Meet Hull York City 3
2:52.64 256 H 08/10/11 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield York City 2
3:08.22 197 H 09/10/10  Yorkshire Winter Comp Sheffield York City 2
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